
ERGEBNISLISTE
17.05.2018
B2Run Schweiz Zug
Schnellster Mann

Wertungen und Altersklassen nach Vorgaben des Veranstalters.

GESAMTWERTUNG - Männer
Pos Nr Name Zeit GPos Firma

0. 813 Andreas Herger 00:18:57.2 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 633 Christoph Petz 00:19:13.7 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 843 Arian Contessotto 00:19:20.7 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 200 Sylvain Max Abel Dupuy 00:19:31.9 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 245 Arnau Sauleda Martinez 00:19:37.4 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 904 Markus Zurfluh 00:19:38.9 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 900 Markus Sonderegger 00:19:38.7 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 269 Alex Lieb 00:19:51.7 0 E.G.O Elektro-Geräte AG
0. 712 Matthias Häfliger 00:20:03.7 0 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
0. 576 Gian Andri Rauch 00:20:08.7 0 Medela AG
0. 688 Brook Yohannes 00:20:21.4 0 Shire
0. 423 Patrick Otter 00:20:24.4 0 HOERBIGER
0. 108 Thomas Schürmann 00:20:25.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 872 Kaspar Kennel 00:20:31.3 0 zCapital AG
0. 870 Roman Tschanz 00:20:34.3 0 WWZ Energie AG
0. 464 Gianluca De Cristofaro 00:20:34.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 51 Maekele Asgodom 00:20:38.4 0 Binelli Group Zug
0. 845 Michael Furger 00:20:39.9 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 509 Kay Berner 00:20:41.2 0 Kieser Training Schweiz AG
0. 230 Roger Muri 00:20:49.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 747 Philippe Hauenstein 00:20:50.3 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 201 Lucas Emelone 00:20:55.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 849 Stefan Kurmann 00:20:57.9 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 841 Pascal Benz 00:21:00.2 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 341 Jörg Krüger 00:21:04.4 0 Glencore International AG
0. 840 Andri Benz 00:21:06.2 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 213 Jakub Holubec 00:21:10.2 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 198 Michael Dewey 00:21:14.2 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 5165 Gomez Andreas 00:21:23.9 0 Glencore International AG
0. 510 Nic Berner 00:21:24.4 0 Kieser Training Schweiz AG
0. 460 Loris Blatter 00:21:26.2 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 84 Stefan Gretener 00:21:26.5 0 Bossard AG
0. 637 Laurenz Schlumpf 00:21:27.0 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 118 Thomas Ulrich 00:21:45.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 227 Joao Moreira 00:21:49.4 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 225 Nicolas Dhaveloose 00:21:51.9 0 Johnson & Johnson
0. 622 Erich Gähler 00:21:53.2 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 573 Roland Preka 00:21:55.9 0 Medela AG
0. 124 Gregor Bedenikovic 00:21:56.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 889 Manuel Hunziker 00:21:58.7 0 Zuger Kantonalbank



0. 274 Torben Brueck 00:22:01.2 0 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 303 Piotr Baranowski 00:22:03.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 180 Marco Dubacher 00:22:04.2 0 C&A Mode AG
0. 107 Dominik Schürmann 00:22:04.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 19 Normann Salomon 00:22:05.8 0 ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 301 Alvaro Aranibar 00:22:07.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 616 Martin Ulrich 00:22:08.7 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 447 Thomas Rekus 00:22:09.2 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 167 Michael Rahm 00:22:12.2 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 540 Frank Barthel 00:22:13.4 0 Medela AG
0. 856 Simon Kuhn 00:22:13.9 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 815 Martin Hug 00:22:14.2 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 876 Raphael Amrein 00:22:14.7 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 873 Reto Portmann 00:22:16.9 0 zCapital AG
0. 868 Urs Rubitschon 00:22:19.7 0 WWZ Energie AG
0. 609 Michael Iten 00:22:22.9 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 725 Marc Stephan 00:22:25.7 0 STRABAG AG
0. 877 Adrian Andermatt 00:22:28.4 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 55 Pascal Hotz 00:22:29.7 0 Binelli Group Zug
0. 441 Marco Infanger 00:22:34.2 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 314 Gary Clark 00:22:36.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 343 Matthieu Lefevre 00:22:40.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 5163 Philipp Weber 00:22:45.9 0
0. 427 Robert Seeliger 00:22:47.7 0 HOERBIGER
0. 600 David Biedermann 00:22:47.9 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 844 Andreas Fürer 00:22:49.4 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 93 Agron Latifi 00:22:49.4 0 Bossard AG
0. 528 Roger Stöckli 00:22:50.9 0 Kolmar Group AG
0. 422 Markus Meister 00:22:51.7 0 HOERBIGER
0. 631 Marcel Niederberger 00:22:53.7 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 500 Tony Xuan 00:22:53.9 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 763 Chrostoph Wunderl 00:23:13.9 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 654 Nathan Clunas 00:23:14.4 0 Shire
0. 892 Gilles Köpfli 00:23:15.4 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 160 Miguel Neresoff 00:23:16.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 846 Tobias Häfliger 00:23:18.2 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 77 Marco Budak 00:23:18.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 593 Hubert Dubach 00:23:18.5 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 875 David Accola 00:23:19.0 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 95 Marco Lötscher 00:23:19.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 366 Gil Wittwer 00:23:19.4 0 Glencore International AG
0. 824 Ramon Schärli 00:23:19.9 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 532 Martin Birrer 00:23:22.7 0 Lotus Bakeries Schweiz AG
0. 255 Daniel Thull 00:23:27.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 324 Mark Francis 00:23:31.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 363 Jan Struss 00:23:31.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 646 Dominik Aue 00:23:32.2 0 Shire
0. 414 Christof Biegaj 00:23:32.5 0 HOERBIGER
0. 676 Marco Nicelli 00:23:34.5 0 Shire
0. 248 Juerg Schreiber 00:23:37.5 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 83 Remo Gander 00:23:42.9 0 Bossard AG
0. 721 Lukas Hoffmann 00:23:47.7 0 STRABAG AG
0. 739 Philipp Sidler 00:23:51.0 0 SWICA Gesundheitsorganisation



0. 58 Fabijan Mulaj 00:23:51.4 0 Binelli Group Zug
0. 273 Scott Ballard 00:23:51.7 0 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 173 Gerhard Strittmatter 00:23:51.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 5154 Fabian Riedmann 00:23:52.9 0 IRONMAN Switzerland
0. 666 Dan Johnson 00:23:55.4 0 Shire
0. 673 Vincent Marguier 00:23:55.7 0 Shire
0. 110 Alexander Staub 00:23:55.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 867 Miguel Gomez 00:23:57.0 0 WWZ Energie AG
0. 847 Kevin Holliger 00:23:59.2 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 555 André Hübscher 00:23:59.7 0 Medela AG
0. 884 Lukas Häfliger 00:24:03.0 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 655 Tomasz Mazur 00:24:04.2 0 Shire
0. 251 Aineswaran Sooriyakumar 00:24:04.5 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 626 Andrzej Knafel 00:24:04.5 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 651 Labinot Bytyqi 00:24:05.0 0 Shire
0. 420 Christian Kosch 00:24:05.2 0 HOERBIGER
0. 883 Franco Ferrari 00:24:05.7 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 461 Timo Blatter 00:24:07.0 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 356 Philip Potgieter 00:24:10.9 0 Glencore International AG
0. 533 Dirk Irmer 00:24:13.0 0 Lotus Bakeries Schweiz AG
0. 5157 Roman Weiss 00:24:16.2 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 197 Philippe Denis 00:24:17.5 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 8 Thomas Aebischer 00:24:18.0 0 ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 13 Alex Krieg 00:24:19.5 0 ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 349 Pedro Martins 00:24:20.5 0 Glencore International AG
0. 896 Daniel Ohashi 00:24:21.2 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 438 Paul Hegner 00:24:26.4 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 898 Markus Roth 00:24:26.4 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 759 Marco Sievi 00:24:26.5 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 713 Andreas Howald 00:24:27.5 0 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
0. 874 Felix Remmers 00:24:29.7 0 zCapital AG
0. 323 Alejandro Flores 00:24:31.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 534 Eric Sprunger 00:24:33.9 0 Lotus Bakeries Schweiz AG
0. 52 Paul Elsener 00:24:37.7 0 Binelli Group Zug
0. 851 Christoph Muther 00:24:44.3 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 881 Marco Boll 00:24:45.7 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 345 Vinh Quyen Ly 00:24:48.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 5153 Aaron Isaak 00:24:48.9 0 IRONMAN Switzerland
0. 443 Martin Lindemann 00:24:49.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 895 Remo Nussbaum 00:24:51.2 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 325 Matt Fraser 00:24:51.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 265 Marco Da Silva 00:24:52.2 0 Doetsch Grether AG
0. 901 Bernhard Straub 00:24:54.0 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 497 Peter Schüttler 00:24:55.2 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 606 Stephan Helfenstein 00:24:55.9 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 302 Roger Badertscher 00:24:57.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 385 Andy Ming 00:24:59.7 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 319 Oliver Dysli 00:25:03.4 0 Glencore International AG
0. 459 Mirco Bischofberger 00:25:05.9 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 5164 Valon Metolli 00:25:06.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 642 Flavio Willimann 00:25:06.8 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 857 Fabrice Schreiber 00:25:11.2 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 839 Martin Bass 00:25:14.5 0 VZ Corporate Services AG



0. 377 Fabio Földes 00:25:17.0 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 333 Mark Hansen 00:25:20.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 567 Samuel Lienert 00:25:20.9 0 Medela AG
0. 772 Jose De La Torre 00:25:21.2 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 853 Florian Bächler 00:25:24.2 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 855 Stefan Kieliger 00:25:24.7 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 696 Juan Vergez 00:25:25.7 0 Shire
0. 355 Amar Patel 00:25:26.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 454 Moreno Azzarito 00:25:27.0 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 632 Lukas Oberhänsli 00:25:27.2 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 643 John Allen 00:25:30.4 0 Shire
0. 304 Joshua Batterton 00:25:33.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 32 Marco Salza 00:25:34.9 0 VW Porsche Schlieren
0. 238 Anton Pogonchik 00:25:34.9 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 351 Mario Micanovic 00:25:36.4 0 Glencore International AG
0. 435 Thierry Bernet 00:25:37.4 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 57 Manuel Preite 00:25:38.4 0 Binelli Group Zug
0. 307 Marcus Borgensten 00:25:38.4 0 Glencore International AG
0. 486 Marvin Bayer 00:25:38.7 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 888 Cedric Hofstetter 00:25:42.2 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 566 Stefan Lang 00:25:43.2 0 Medela AG
0. 741 Clemens Hunziker 00:25:43.5 0 SWICA Gesundheitsorganisation
0. 488 Yoshiyuki Fujii 00:25:46.0 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 313 Gavin Cattell 00:25:46.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 893 Armin Kostovic 00:25:53.7 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 5159 Lukas Steiner 00:26:01.5 0 SWICA Gesundheitsorganisation
0. 69 Thomas Villiger 00:26:02.0 0 Bluemelaube.GmbH
0. 320 Edward Ellis-Follett 00:26:04.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 26 Adrian Böll 00:26:04.9 0 VW Porsche Schlieren
0. 65 René Leupi 00:26:14.2 0 Bluemelaube.GmbH
0. 474 Daniel Cebrian 00:26:14.5 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 59 Christof Ochsner 00:26:21.2 0 Binelli Group Zug
0. 6 Rolf Thomann 00:26:22.0 0 4POS AG
0. 421 Alexander Kram 00:26:23.2 0 HOERBIGER
0. 146 Daniel Hurni 00:26:26.5 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 119 Roland Widmer 00:26:34.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 5161 Marco Mangold 00:26:34.4 0 SWICA Gesundheitsorganisation
0. 388 Tiago Neves 00:26:34.5 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 641 Ander Welton 00:26:34.7 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 5151 Felix Eichenberger 00:26:35.2 0 IRONMAN Switzerland
0. 5155 Lukas Rüedi 00:26:37.9 0 IRONMAN Switzerland
0. 748 Claude Hauri 00:26:38.0 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 411 Markus Baumann 00:26:38.5 0 Hochbauamt des Kantons Zug
0. 44 Andreas Furrer 00:26:39.0 0 Baudirektion
0. 43 Arnold Brunner 00:26:39.2 0 Baudirektion
0. 168 Ralph Schneider 00:26:39.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 357 Thomas Randles 00:26:41.5 0 Glencore International AG
0. 344 Alastair Livesey 00:26:42.5 0 Glencore International AG
0. 817 Markus Kistler 00:26:43.0 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 525 Gabor Pap 00:26:43.9 0 Kolmar Group AG
0. 724 Gerhard Seidl 00:26:45.0 0 STRABAG AG
0. 128 Fabio Camarda 00:26:50.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 865 Michael Bannwart 00:26:55.2 0 WWZ Energie AG



0. 507 Silvan Abicht 00:26:56.2 0 Kieser Training Schweiz AG
0. 572 Marco Pantaleo 00:26:56.7 0 Medela AG
0. 475 Marc Sommer 00:26:57.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 149 Andrew Kinsella 00:26:58.0 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 692 Emmanuel Streel 00:26:59.5 0 Shire
0. 418 Christoph Furrer 00:26:59.7 0 HOERBIGER
0. 903 Simon Zehnder 00:27:00.2 0 Zuger Kantonalbank
0. 538 Lukas Achermann 00:27:01.9 0 Medela AG
0. 367 Moshe Yitzhaky 00:27:02.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 353 Konrad Mozdzen 00:27:07.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 373 Pashk Bezhi 00:27:08.4 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 243 Panagiotis Rozos 00:27:08.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 228 Anthony Morel 00:27:08.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 746 Pirmin Grüter 00:27:08.7 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 860 Valentin Mueller 00:27:09.9 0 Weatherford
0. 592 Alois Birrer 00:27:15.7 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 400 Robert Baltus 00:27:19.2 0 Hapimag AG
0. 31 Fabian Räber 00:27:20.7 0 VW Porsche Schlieren
0. 614 Robin Schilter 00:27:23.2 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 330 Antonio Giustra 00:27:24.0 0 Glencore International AG
0. 379 Erich Gautschi 00:27:24.2 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 825 Elias Schlüren 00:27:26.2 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 809 Fabio Eggenberg 00:27:26.7 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 336 Balazs Kekesi 00:27:28.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 649 Manuel Brunnader 00:27:31.7 0 Shire
0. 16 Peter Roka 00:27:38.2 0 ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 463 Flavio Caduff 00:27:38.4 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 599 Otto Baumann 00:27:40.7 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 812 Daniel Germann 00:27:41.2 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 805 Rudolf Bertschi 00:27:42.0 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 440 Andreas Imhof 00:27:42.2 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 757 Karl Schweizer 00:27:43.2 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 5160 Antonio Andrianello 00:27:44.7 0 SWICA Gesundheitsorganisation
0. 416 Michael De Boni 00:27:46.7 0 HOERBIGER
0. 144 Jens Hetzel 00:27:47.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 283 Kristoff Lievens 00:27:49.9 0 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 25 Raphael Bauder 00:27:50.0 0 VW Porsche Schlieren
0. 828 Thomas Tschopp 00:27:51.0 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 838 Luc Bächler 00:27:51.4 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 598 Räto Willi 00:27:53.7 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 429 Stano Drahos 00:27:55.2 0 HOERBIGER
0. 718 Stefan Hohler 00:27:55.2 0 STRABAG AG
0. 5162 Philipp Schlagenhauf 00:27:56.0 0 SWICA Gesundheitsorganisation
0. 105 --- --- 00:28:01.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 203 Philip Fuchs 00:28:04.9 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 764 Dean Ansell 00:28:04.9 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 433 Markus Wueest 00:28:05.9 0 HOERBIGER
0. 720 Benjamin Emert 00:28:06.5 0 STRABAG AG
0. 842 Jens Björnsen 00:28:08.2 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 638 Kyle Shepherd 00:28:09.7 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 195 Julien David 00:28:10.2 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 859 Roberto Marchetti 00:28:10.5 0 Weatherford
0. 814 Manuel Hermann 00:28:12.0 0 UBS Switzerland AG



0. 822 Alan Marquês 00:28:12.0 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 306 Ossian Birch 00:28:12.5 0 Glencore International AG
0. 361 Rajiv Singhal 00:28:13.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 492 Jinchao Jiang 00:28:14.4 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 823 Markus Moll 00:28:15.0 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 342 Kapil Reddy Kunta 00:28:15.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 30 Bruno Meier 00:28:16.0 0 VW Porsche Schlieren
0. 770 Silvia Congia 00:28:17.0 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 707 Dario Witzig 00:28:19.9 0 Sonnenberg Baar
0. 206 Yannis Gerrits 00:28:22.5 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 508 Christa Aregger 00:28:25.5 0 Kieser Training Schweiz AG
0. 675 Indra Moeljadi 00:28:25.5 0 Shire
0. 264 Franz Baumeler 00:28:26.7 0 Coop
0. 391 Philipp Rickenbach 00:28:32.0 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 530 Mariano Tupone 00:28:32.5 0 Kolmar Group AG
0. 190 Davide Bonalumi 00:28:33.0 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 162 Panagiotis Nikitiadis 00:28:33.5 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 326 Jaime Freire 00:28:39.4 0 Glencore International AG
0. 407 Roman Stettler 00:28:39.5 0 Hapimag AG
0. 372 Jamil Bassiri 00:28:40.7 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 636 Kamil Rozycki 00:28:41.2 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 5156 Ralf Wilms 00:28:48.5 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 231 Emanuele Nespoli 00:28:50.2 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 498 Igor Silva Martins 00:28:55.5 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 693 Samish Thekkil 00:28:57.5 0 Shire
0. 750 Alex Lomonte 00:28:59.7 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 663 Alvaro Herreros 00:29:02.9 0 Shire
0. 387 Ueli Murer 00:29:04.0 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 287 Markus Streckhardt 00:29:04.2 0 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 186 Matteo Bertolotto 00:29:04.5 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 132 Derrick Fournier 00:29:08.3 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 117 Peter Ulrich 00:29:09.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 477 Felix Von Knorring 00:29:10.2 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 774 Fari Ganji 00:29:10.9 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 394 Lukas Studerus 00:29:15.2 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 89 Reto Keiser 00:29:15.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 428 Jiachen Song 00:29:15.2 0 HOERBIGER
0. 211 Silvan Heimo 00:29:15.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 91 Markus Khachan 00:29:18.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 819 Nico Langenegger 00:29:20.9 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 145 Simon Hill 00:29:22.4 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 426 Basem Schweizer 00:29:25.0 0 HOERBIGER
0. 298 Andy Kohler 00:29:26.5 0 Glencore International AG
0. 5 Stefan Neumaier 00:29:29.0 0 4POS AG
0. 484 Mihai Gheorghita 00:29:29.5 0 Ingenieur Büro Mihai Gheorghita GmbH
0. 390 Ivan Rajic 00:29:30.5 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 493 Kirill Lapin 00:29:34.0 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 762 David Windlin 00:29:38.5 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 472 Kenneth Müller 00:29:41.2 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 801 Ashley Trindall 00:29:41.4 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 754 Gianni Quattrocchi 00:29:41.7 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 756 Stefan Rusterholz 00:29:42.4 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 869 Dieter Rutschmann 00:29:45.2 0 WWZ Energie AG



0. 722 Marco Pugliese 00:29:48.2 0 STRABAG AG
0. 20 Diego Schöpfer 00:29:48.7 0 ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 615 Roger Sievi 00:29:49.0 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 594 Christoph Gerhard 00:29:50.2 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 829 Thomas Zurfluh 00:29:52.0 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 479 Elias Ziebell 00:29:53.0 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 610 Roman Käser 00:29:53.5 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 480 Lennard Ziebell 00:29:53.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 674 Marco Mazzoni 00:29:55.2 0 Shire
0. 719 Lukas Eberhardt 00:29:56.7 0 STRABAG AG
0. 374 Matthias Bruni 00:29:57.7 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 116 Ralph Treiber 00:30:01.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 625 Philipp Heinz 00:30:07.2 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 808 Yanik Cardenas 00:30:07.5 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 771 David D'silva 00:30:09.5 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 755 Christian Rossberg 00:30:14.9 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 229 Valentin Moser 00:30:16.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 627 Daniel Kuhn 00:30:18.4 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 788 Leonard Mouny 00:30:19.4 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 86 Kurt Hürlimann 00:30:25.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 782 Duncan Innes 00:30:25.4 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 613 Erik Müller 00:30:32.5 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 852 Tim Zemp 00:30:36.0 0 VZ Corporate Services AG
0. 799 Aleksey Sirokij 00:30:36.2 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 381 Sven Guggisberg 00:30:43.7 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 172 Patrick Steinmetz 00:30:48.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 621 Jacek Cebula 00:30:51.7 0 Roche Diagnostics International
0. 778 Colin Harrisskitt 00:30:53.0 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 595 Patrick Renggli 00:31:00.7 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 75 Daniel Bittel 00:31:06.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 322 Andreas Fenske 00:31:10.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 470 Marcus Lotz 00:31:12.2 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 260 Chandramohan Venkappa 00:31:15.2 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 194 Mark Cools 00:31:15.2 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 28 Beni Grimm 00:31:15.2 0 VW Porsche Schlieren
0. 704 Jonas Gretener 00:31:16.7 0 Sonnenberg Baar
0. 157 Jürg Merk 00:31:17.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 152 Maryna Levikova 00:31:19.3 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 702 Fabio Fölmi 00:31:19.7 0 Sonnenberg Baar
0. 288 Tim Zuerlein 00:31:20.2 0 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 818 Ramon Köchli 00:31:23.2 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 250 Ivan Sirakov 00:31:23.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 481 Soenke Ziebell 00:31:25.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 258 Srinivasa Varanasi 00:31:26.0 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 150 Gregor Kohlmaier 00:31:34.5 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 769 Simone Comello 00:31:38.5 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 504 Matthias Stierli 00:31:41.5 0 Kantonale Verwaltung Zug
0. 430 Ruslan Tokbolat 00:31:44.4 0 HOERBIGER
0. 114 Florin Todinca 00:31:44.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 176 Isabelle Weibel 00:31:47.2 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 154 Riccardo Linzalone 00:31:52.2 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 787 Barry Monk 00:31:54.2 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 462 Fabio Bossert 00:32:01.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG



0. 37 Remo Cottiati 00:32:05.7 0 AUDIT Zug AG
0. 471 Perica Mihajlovic 00:32:13.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 660 Peter Gillberg 00:32:15.0 0 Shire
0. 362 Piotr Sinior 00:32:17.7 0 Glencore International AG
0. 864 Matthias Wickli 00:32:24.2 0 Weatherford
0. 335 Imran Karedia 00:32:29.9 0 Glencore International AG
0. 781 Steve Hudson 00:32:39.7 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 494 Francesco Marzorati 00:32:43.7 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 272 Pau Verdu 00:32:46.2 0 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 289 Richard Bailey 00:32:49.0 0 EMEA Recruitment
0. 389 Tobias Niffeler 00:32:51.5 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 397 Roland Waller 00:32:51.7 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 496 Brian Ooh 00:32:51.7 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 293 Leon Morley 00:32:53.7 0 EMEA Recruitment
0. 743 Mark Clement 00:32:54.2 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 97 Maurice Lütt 00:33:00.5 0 Bossard AG
0. 54 Hanspeter Lutz 00:33:03.2 0 Binelli Group Zug
0. 537 Beat Achermann 00:33:03.5 0 Medela AG
0. 810 Simon Estermann 00:33:06.2 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 800 Suresh Srinivasaraghavan 00:33:14.2 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 683 Franck Radenne 00:33:19.7 0 Shire
0. 104 Philippe Ruf 00:33:23.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 680 Antonio Pesqueira 00:33:24.2 0 Shire
0. 156 Adam Maguire 00:33:24.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 382 Ivan Kesten 00:33:32.5 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 268 Armin Landes 00:33:33.5 0 E.G.O Elektro-Geräte AG
0. 297 Werner Kümin 00:33:36.2 0 exceet electronics AG
0. 780 Stephanie Hudson 00:33:39.5 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 174 Felix Suter 00:33:52.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 752 Oemer Oekten 00:33:59.0 0 Swiss Life Select Schweiz AG
0. 396 Marcel Vogel 00:34:03.5 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 804 Oliver Bayl 00:34:08.2 0 UBS Switzerland AG
0. 56 Ahmet Kilic 00:34:17.4 0 Binelli Group Zug
0. 96 Felix Lüscher 00:34:25.7 0 Bossard AG
0. 529 Stefan Strasser 00:34:27.2 0 Kolmar Group AG
0. 166 Jordy Camprodon 00:34:45.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 148 Nakhli Khoury 00:34:49.9 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 224 Vignesh Manokaran 00:34:50.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 22 Peter Timar 00:34:51.0 0 ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 290 Keeley Cunningham 00:35:07.2 0 EMEA Recruitment
0. 7 Bruno Wetterwald 00:35:17.2 0 4POS AG
0. 784 Steve Jones 00:35:25.0 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 409 Adrian Versteeg 00:35:32.0 0 Hapimag AG
0. 299 Abhishek Rana 00:35:38.5 0 Glencore International AG
0. 444 Fungai Alexander Mapondera00:35:45.7 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 548 Alfonso Dighello 00:35:48.2 0 Medela AG
0. 714 Florian Muharemaj 00:35:58.0 0 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
0. 18 Sali Salihi 00:35:58.2 0 ACUTRONIC Medical Systems AG
0. 137 Jane Frejlev Westring 00:36:02.0 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 45 David Gander 00:36:03.5 0 Baudirektion
0. 790 Valbona Neziri 00:36:13.2 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 785 Douglas Lawrie 00:36:15.7 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 138 Mirella Gaspare 00:36:34.2 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA



0. 143 Magdalena Heinz 00:36:34.5 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 130 Tamas Hajos 00:37:38.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 292 Emma Feneley 00:37:56.0 0 EMEA Recruitment
0. 159 Corinne Nanzer 00:38:06.0 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 170 Jennie Scragg 00:38:30.7 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 694 Georg Thies 00:38:38.7 0 Shire
0. 285 Perry Saputo 00:39:38.2 0 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
0. 41 Urs Odermatt 00:39:39.2 0 AUDIT Zug AG
0. 36 Mario Cacciatore 00:39:39.2 0 AUDIT Zug AG
0. 34 Matthias Blom 00:39:45.2 0 AUDIT Zug AG
0. 597 Matay Sefere 00:39:45.2 0 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
0. 413 Sagar Chandras 00:39:48.0 0 HOERBIGER
0. 218 Julian Kaufmann 00:39:52.7 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 164 Erica Pellicioli 00:40:13.5 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 568 Daniel Maag 00:40:15.0 0 Medela AG
0. 165 Judith Peter 00:40:16.5 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 291 Michelle Ewing 00:40:37.0 0 EMEA Recruitment
0. 346 Nuno Madeira 00:40:47.2 0 Glencore International AG
0. 659 Nick Galla-Barth 00:41:08.5 0 Shire
0. 115 Tatlici Togay 00:41:09.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 73 Sascha Baumgartner 00:41:22.9 0 Bossard AG
0. 709 Walter C. Blum 00:41:49.2 0 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
0. 219 Richard Lee 00:43:18.0 0 Cilag GmbH International
0. 375 Jean-Claude Buzzelli 00:45:08.0 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 392 Dennis Rybaczyk 00:45:10.5 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 501 Andy Zhang 00:45:58.0 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 487 Eddy Chen 00:45:58.2 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 490 Anthony Hope 00:46:01.7 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 121 Daniel Zimmermann 00:46:30.2 0 Bossard AG
0. 767 Andrew Cockburn 00:47:06.2 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 491 Akhilesh Huria 00:47:29.7 0 Institut Montana Zug
0. 393 Irzio Salvagni 00:47:56.5 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 766 Jana Bradler 00:48:26.5 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 794 Gabriella Porcelli 00:48:28.2 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 798 Joe Shone 00:48:29.0 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 476 Sorin Stoian 00:50:20.0 0 Infront Sports & Media AG
0. 399 Nevzet Zukic 00:52:14.0 0 Hälg Building Services Group
0. 549 Fritz Ender 00:52:19.0 0 Medela AG
0. 123 Deni Baschiera 00:55:02.3 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 158 Thalia Mingo 00:55:03.2 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 142 Cindy Hauck 00:57:52.0 0 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
0. 417 Robert Ebel 00:59:46.8 0 HOERBIGER
0. 795 Hamish Reid 01:05:22.5 0 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
0. 311 Philippe Bucher 01:13:17.3 0 Glencore International AG
0. 315 Matthew Coleman 01:13:17.3 0 Glencore International AG

www.maxfunsports.com/result


